
Region Location Director Name Director Email Host School Mailing Address City State Zip
1A East Riverbirch Tennis Center - Greenville Gregg Duffy duffsterhsd@embarqmail.com Franklin Academy 648 Flaherty Avenue Wake Forest NC 27587
1A West Elkin Municipal Park - Elkin Rodney Pell pellrodney@yahoo.com Mt. Airy High School 1011 North South Street Mount Airy NC 27030
2A East Greene Central High School Donald Clark dclark2212@gmail.com Greene Central High School 416 Highway 91 Snow Hill NC 28580
2A Mideast Bill Cooke Park, Cummings High School Paul Michaelson paul_michaelson@abss.k12.nc.us Graham High School 903 Trollinger Road Graham NC 27253
2A Midwest Salisbury High School Milton Griffith griffithmd@rss.k12.nc.us Salisbury High School 500 Lincolnton Road Salisbury NC 28144
2A West Gardenr Webb University Randall Porter randall.porter@n-ccs.org Newton-Conover High School 338 West 15th Street Newton NC 28658
3A East NC Wesleyan College Lee Matthews fike10scoach@gmail.com Fike High School 500 Harrison Drive Wilson NC 27893
3A Mideast Burlington Tennis Center Rich Dowler rich_dowler@abss.k12.nc.us Western Alamance High School 1731 Highway 87 North Elon NC 27244
3A Midwest Les Myers Park, Concord/Concord High School Greg Liddle Gregory.Liddle@Cabarrus.k12.nc.us Concord High School 481 Burrage Road Concord NC 28025
3A West Jackson Park, Hendersonville Allen Combs acombs@vocsol.com West Henderson High School 3600 Haywood Road Hendersonville NC 28791
4A East Millbrook Exchange Park Andrew Tuttle GibbonsTennis@aol.com Cardinal Gibbons High School 1401 Edwards Mill Road Raleigh NC 27607
4A Mideast Pinehurst at (CCNC) Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org Pinecrest High School 250 Voit Gilmore Lane Southern Pines NC 28387
4A Midwest Hopewell High School David Myers davepmyers13@aol.com Hopewell High School 11530 Beatties Ford Road Huntersville NC 28078
4A West Ardrey Kell High School Brian Knab briand.knab@cms.k12.nc.us Ardrey Kell High School 10220 Ardrey Kell Road Charlotte NC 28277


